

BLOCK	CONSUME F.S.I.			No. Of Com. Unit	RESIDEN No. Of Unit
	COMM / OTHER	RESI	TOTAL		
A-B	0.00	3321.80	3321.80	0	0
TOTAL	0.00	3321.80	3321.80	0	0

Figure 10 consists of two identical diagrams, each showing a plan view and a cross-section view of a drainage system. The plan view shows a rectangular area with dimensions 15.0 BWP (1:60 SLOPE) and 1.0 M. The cross-section view shows a rectangular area with dimensions 15.0 BWP (1:60 SLOPE) and 1.0 M. The diagrams are labeled G.I., J.C., M.H., and D.I. The plan view shows a rectangular area with dimensions 15.0 BWP (1:60 SLOPE) and 1.0 M. The cross-section view shows a rectangular area with dimensions 15.0 BWP (1:60 SLOPE) and 1.0 M. The diagrams are labeled G.I., J.C., M.H., and D.I.

SCALE : HORIZ: 10cm. = 5.0 Mts/VVERT: 10cm. = 1.0 Mts

GRAND TOTAL DETAIL					
Sr. No	Dwelling Unit Type	NO. OF Unit	Used F.S.I.	% Used F.S.I.	Chargeable F.S.I.
A	COMMERCIAL UNIT	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
B	Up 50 sq.mt	0	0	0.00	0.00
C	more then 50 and up to 66	25	1441.60	43.40	340.94
D	more then 66 and up to 80	25	1880.2	56.60	444.66
E	With. Aff. F.S.I. (40% slab)	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
Grand Total		50	3321.80	100.00	785.60

[illegible]

દહોલી વિહાર અને રાહોલી મુસ્લિમોનાં વિશાળનાં પણ કમાલ ને.
પરજીવનનાં દરેક વખતે ૭-૧૧-૧૨ નાં પણ સમુદાય વાંચકોનાં
૧૨૫૦૦ મોડાં અંદરે ગુજરાતી ભાષાનાં વાંચકોનાં તમામ વિષયો દર્શાવેલું બો
કાવની મુદતની સત્તા.

COMMUNITY BINS REQ. CALC.		CB
NOS. OF UNITS	*	5C NOS
REQ. 1 NOS. OF BINS @ EVERY 6 UNITS	*	6 NOS
PROV. COMMUNITY BINS CAP 60 LT	*	7 NOS
REQ. LIFT CALC		
REQ. 1 LIFT OF 6 PASSANGER @ EVERY 30 UNITS (3RD TO 5TH FLOOR)		
BLOCK	UNIT	REQ. LIFT (6 PASS)
BLOCK - A	12	2 (6 PASS)
BLOCK - B	18	2 (6 PASS)

[illegible]

RESI. PARKING AREA CALC..				
CAR PARKING (HOLLOW PLINTH)				
C1	7.61	X	14.72	= 112.02
C2	16.75	X	8.86	= 148.41
C3	7.42	X	11.00	= 81.62
			TOTAL =	342.05
OTHER'S PARKING (HOLLOW PLINTH)				
O-1	7.42	X	22.94	= 170.21
O-2	3.27	X	4.47	= 14.62
O-3	6.31	X	12.04	= 75.97

0-4	7.31		2.5	=	18.28
TOTAL				=	279.08
VISITOR'S PARKING (HOLLOW PLINTH)					
V-1	8.24	X	6.53	=	53.81
V-2	9.5	Y	2.82	=	27.24

IT IS CERTIFIED THAT PLAN HEREIN DESCRIBED IS SUBMITTED BY AND THE DIMENSIONS OF ALL SIZES OF PLOT AND LOT AREA AS SHOWN IN PLAN ARE MEASURED BY ENGINEER ON RECORD AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE OVERSEAS REVENUE RECORD.

ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND ROAD.

ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR ESTIMATING MINIMUM ELEVATION IS SERVED BY ME OF CATCH AND PREMISES CAN BE DRAINAGE CONNECTION.

FOR THE ACCORDING TO CDGP 2017, ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING ARE CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN.

IT IS CERTIFY THAT THE BUILDING IS NOT MORE THAN 35.00 OF THE CDGP 2017, THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS NOT MORE THAN THE NORM OF THE REGULAR STANDARDS.

THE STRUCTURE OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 21.1.1.2 AND 21.1.1.4 OF CDGP 2017.

PEDESTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 21.1.1.5 OF CDGP 2017.

IT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 21.1.2 AND 21.2.8 OF CDGP 2017.

WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 21.2.1 OF CDGP 2017.

SEPARATE LETTER BOX IS PROVIDED AT GROUND LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT.

THE TANK FOR EACH UNIT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 22.1.3 OF CDGP 2017.

ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 21.1.1 OF CDGP 2017.

CHIMNEY SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 21.2.1 OF CDGP 2017.

DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABLED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 21.2.3 OF CDGP 2017.

CHIMNEY SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 21.2.1 OF CDGP 2017.

SILOAGES OF THE PARKING PLACES TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 21.7 OF THE CDGP 2017.

STAIRANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 21.1.1 OF CDGP 2017.

THE BUILDING OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 21.1.1 OF CDGP 2017.

THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGNED AS PER THE NORMS SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN STANDARD CODES.

THE ACTUAL AREA OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 21.1.1 OF CDGP 2017.

RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 21.2.1 OF CDGP 2017.

COMPLIANT BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 35.3 OF CDGP 2017.

GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 25.4 OF CDGP 2017.

PLANT RECEPTION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 25.5 OF CDGP 2017.

PLANT WATER HEATING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 25.4 OF THE CDGP 2017.

POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 25.4 OF THE CDGP 2017.

FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO. 21.2 OF CDGP 2017.

SUPPLY PROVIDERS SHALL BE MADE AS FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATORY 2018.

MAINTENANCE AND UPGRADEMENT OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPTER NO. 27 OF CDGP 2017.

CEILING SPACE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 22.2.3 OF CDGP 2017.

ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 25.6.1 OF CDGP 2017.

THE GRAZED SURFACE AREA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REACTIVE AND PROVIDED UPON MAX OF 5% OF THE GRAZED SURFACE AREA OF EACH FACADE WITH THE PROVISION OF SAFETY RAILING UP TO 110 CM AND 110 CM.

CL. NO. 21.1.1.3

SCALE: 1 CM = 10 MT	
ZONE / RESIDENCE - I	USE / RESIDENCE
AREA TABLE	Sq Mts
TOTAL PLOT AREA	1409.00
BUILT UP AREA TABLE	Sq Mts
PROP. B.A. ON GROUND FLOOR	747.30
PROP. B.A. ON 1ST FLOOR	747.30
PROP. B.A. ON 2ND FLOOR	747.30
PROP. B.A. ON 3RD FLOOR	747.30
PROP. B.A. ON 4TH FLOOR	747.30
PROP. B.A. ON 5TH FLOOR	747.30
PROP. B.A. ON STAIR CABIN	84.22
PROP. B.A. ON LIFT M/C ROOM	46.57
TOTAL PROP. B.A.	4614.59

F.S.I. AREA TABLE		Sq Mts
PERMI. F.S.I. AS PER 1.80	(1409.00 X 1.8)	2536.20
PAYMENT F.S.I. AS PER 0.90	(1409.00 X 0.90)	1268.10
TOTAL PERMI. F.S.I. AS PER 2.70	(1409.00 X 2.7)	3804.30
PROP. FSI AREA ON GROUND FLOOR		---
PROP. FSI AREA ON 1ST FLOOR		664.36
PROP. FSI AREA ON 2ND FLOOR		664.36
PROP. FSI AREA ON 3RD FLOOR		664.36
PROP. FSI AREA ON 4TH FLOOR		664.36
PROP. FSI AREA ON 5TH FLOOR		664.36
TOTAL PROP. F.S.I. AREA		3321.80
PAYMENT F.S.I. AREA	3321.80 - 2536.20	785.60

FLOOR AREA, USE & UNIT TABLE			
NO	FLOOR	USE	UNIT
USE			
	GROUND FLOOR	PARKING	--
	1ST FLOOR	RESI.	664.36
	2ND FLOOR	RESI.	664.36
	3RD FLOOR	RESI.	664.36
	4TH FLOOR	RESI.	664.36
	5TH FLOOR	RESI.	664.36
	TOTAL	PARKING+RESI.	3321.80

COLOUR NOTES :		R.C.C. STAIR DETAILS
	PLOT BOUNDARY	1.51 WIDTH
	PROP. WORK	0.30 TREAD
	PROP. DRAINAGE	0.15 RISER
	ROAD	
	C.B.	
	TREE	
	PERCOLATING WELL	
	WATER SPRINKLAR	

Rashmi Engicon Pvt. Ltd.
209, Akshat Complex
Nr. Pakvan Restaurant,
S.G. Highway, Bodakdev.
Ahmedabad - 380054. *27/02/20*
Reg. Lic No. DEV 379270520.

DEVELOPER	FOR RASMI CORPORATION
	 UMESH M. NIKAMA 29/343, Yogeshwar Appt., Sola Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380063. MOBILE: 9821223123

OWNER	PARTNER	LiC.No.: CW059522723 R
 UMESH M. NINAMA (B.E.Civil) 29/343, Yogeshwar Appt, Sola Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad - 380063, Eng.Lic.No.: Er096110923 R1	 Harold P. Upadhyay Structural Engineer (Civil) A.M.C. Lic. No. - SP962008023	
SPECIAL ENGINEER (For the purpose of the Act)		

ENGINEER (S) CIVIL
S. TRU. ENGINEER

APPROVED
S. TRU. ENGINEER

APPROVED
S. TRU. ENGINEER

Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation

Case No.: BLNTS/SZ/10/19/CQDCRV/A1665/RO/M1

Zone: SOUTH

Plan Approved as per terms and condition mentioned in the Commencement Certificate

Raja Chitthi Number : 01262/10/19/A1665/RO/M1

Date: 05/03/2023

 R-T	 R 05/03/19	 P2. 05/03/19
T.D. Sub Inspector (B.P.S.P.)	T.D. Inspector (B.P.S.P.)	Asst. T.D.O. (B.P.S.P.)